LN502
1
IP67 Outdoor Solar LoRa Node Controller
Feature-rich Sensor Hub for Connecting Sensors
PLANET LN502 is an advanced outdoor solar-powered LoRa node controller designed for efficient data acquisition from various sensors. It features versatile
I/O interfaces, including digital inputs, digital outputs, and serial ports, ensuring seamless deployment and maintenance of LoRaWAN networks. For user
convenience, the LN502 can be quickly configured via a wired USB connection. Ideal for outdoor applications, it supports multiple power options, including
solar power, a built-in battery, or an external DC power supply (9–48V). Additionally, its IP67-rated enclosure and M12 connectors provide robust protection

LN502
4
Ordering Information
LN502 IP67 Outdoor Solar LoRa Node Controller (RS232, RS485, DI and DO, EU868/US915 Sub 1G)
Related Products
LCG-300 Industrial LoRaWAN Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
LCG-300W Industrial LoRaWAN Wireless Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
LCG-300-NR Industrial LoRaWAN + 5G NR Cellular Gateway with 5-Port 10/100/1000T
LCG-350W-NR Industrial Outdoor LoRaWAN 5G NR Cellular Gateway
LN1130 Industrial IP30 LoRa Node Controller (Modbus RS232, RS485, EU868/US915 Sub 1G)
LN1140 Industrial IP30 LoRa Node Controller (2 DI, 2 DO, EU868/US915 Sub 1G)
Interface Definition
PINOUT (J3)